

Pachet materiale 1 ,Pachet materiale 2,Nisip

I.D.: 75428847

Data publicarii 16.11.22 Coduri CPV 44423000-1 14211000-3

Pretul estimativ: 6.930,11 RON - 6.930,11 RON

Descriere: 1.HOLSURUBURI/SET 16*2.52=40.32; 2.ROBINET 4*19.33=77.32; 3.ROBINET 1*32.77=32.77; 4.MUFA PE 32 4*5.04=20.16; 5.REDUCTIE BRONZ 1"-3/4 2*8.40=16.80; 6.TEU PE 1*5.88=5.88; 7.ROBINET 1*37.81=37.81; 8.MUFA PE 6*6.72=40.32; 9.ROBINET 1*19.33=19.33; 10.GHIUVETA 2*191.60=383.20; 11.HOLSURUBURI/SET 2*5.88=11.76; 12.ROBINET 2*27.73=55.46; 13.VOPSEA 12*10.92=131.04; 14.BURGHIU 1*10.08=10.08; 15.RACORD 2*7.98=15.96; 16.GARNITURI 5*0.33=1.65; 17.SILICON 1*24.37=24.37; 18.FAIANTA /MP 16.80*46.22=776.49; 19.TEAVA RECTANGULARA 20/20 4*46.22=184.88; 20.TEAVA RECTANGULARA 50/50 1*142.86=142.86; 21.PANOU BORDURAT 1.5*2.5 2*92.44=184.88; 22.CIMENT 2*26.89=53.78; 23.PENSULA 1*6.72=6.72; 24.TEAVA PE 32/ML 2*3.36=6.72 , 1.ADEZIV BCA 6*16.81=100,86; 2.BCA 20 /1PALET 1*1084.03=1084.03; 3.ADEZIV CM9 51* 31,09=1585,5; 4.MULTIBAT 3*28.57=85.71; 5.TINCI 23*25.21=579.83; 6.NISIP SAC 2*6.72=13.44; 7.GLETIERA 2*14.28=28,56; 8.DISTANTIERE GRESIE 4*2,94=11.76; 9.CUIISOARE 0.17*16.81=2.85; 10.PANZA POLIFAZAT 1*15.97=15.97; 11.CT 127 1*57.14=57.14; 12.CHIT 10x16,81=168,10; 13.COLTARI PLASA 10x5.04=50,40; 14.GALEATA 3x 7.56=22,68; 15.TEAVA PVC 110-4M 1*58.82=58.82; 16.TEAVA PVC 110-1M 2*15.97=31.94; 17.APOMETRU 1*243,70=243,70; 18.TEAVA PPR "20 5*18.49=92.45; 19.BRIDE "20 56*0.42=23.52; 20.REDUCTIE PPR 6*0.84=5.04; 21.TEURI PPR 6*0.67=4.02; 22.MUFE PRR 6*4.62=27,72; 23.PANZA BOMFAIER 1*1.68=1.68; 24.DILUANT 5*10.08=50,40; 25.PENSULA 6*5.04=30.24; NISIP